
145.1
142.5
134.8
129.3
126.5
126.4
125.4
115.2
113.2
112.5
111
109.1
108.9
98.9
97.8
86.7
82.9
82.5
82.1
82.1
75.4
73.5
71.5
71.2
69.8
68.5
65.1
62.3
61.7
58.9
55.8
55.3
54.5
54
52.8
51.8
51
50.3
48
47
46.2
43.3
42.1
41.5
40.1
37.1
36
35.4
33.8
32.3

RANK  pts.   NAME
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10.  
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25.
26.
27.
28
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50. 

Davide Ongaro
Juan Carlos Canas
Elliott Boots
Dakotah Phend
David Ronnefalk
Mason Fuller
Ryan Maifield
Phi Long Nguyen
Seth VanDalen
Berkan Kilic
Burak Kilic
Spencer Rivkin
Ryan Lutz
Joao Figueiredo
Brandon Rose
Jared Wiggins
Riccardo Berton 
Mattia Polito
Robert Batlle 
Camden Lime
Jared Tebo
Jonah Wilson
Frankie Contreras jr
Daniel Pariente
Bruno Coelho
Ryan Cavalieri
Adrian Pariente
Lee Setser
Renaud Savoya
Joey Bourdon
Marco Baruffolo
Adam Drake 
Josemi Sanchez
Thomas Musso
Jonathan Skidmore
Chase Lemieux
David Todd
Aydin Horne
Spencer Heckert
Marcus Kaerup
Tater Sontag
Walker Spinrad
Cole Ogden
Micha Widmaier
Jermaine Robinson
Clement Boda
Christian Wolhuter
Oscar Navarro
Oscar Baldo
Cole Kasten
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