

RANK	pts.	NAME
1.	145.1	<i>Davide Ongaro</i>
2.	142.5	<i>Juan Carlos Canas</i>
3.	134.8	<i>Elliott Boots</i>
4.	129.3	<i>Dakotah Phend</i>
5.	126.5	<i>David Ronnefalk</i>
6.	126.4	<i>Mason Fuller</i>
7.	125.4	<i>Ryan Maifield</i>
8.	115.2	<i>Phi Long Nguyen</i>
9.	113.2	<i>Seth VanDalen</i>
10.	112.5	<i>Berkan Kilic</i>
11.	111	<i>Burak Kilic</i>
12.	109.1	<i>Spencer Rivkin</i>
13.	108.9	<i>Ryan Lutz</i>
14.	98.9	<i>Joao Figueiredo</i>
15.	97.8	<i>Brandon Rose</i>
16.	86.7	<i>Jared Wiggins</i>
17.	82.9	<i>Riccardo Berton</i>
18.	82.5	<i>Mattia Polito</i>
19.	82.1	<i>Robert Batlle</i>
20.	82.1	<i>Camden Lime</i>
21.	75.4	<i>Jared Tebo</i>
22.	73.5	<i>Jonah Wilson</i>
23.	71.5	<i>Frankie Contreras jr</i>
24.	71.2	<i>Daniel Pariente</i>
25.	69.8	<i>Bruno Coelho</i>
26.	68.5	<i>Ryan Cavaliere</i>
27.	65.1	<i>Adrian Pariente</i>
28.	62.3	<i>Lee Setser</i>
29.	61.7	<i>Renaud Savoya</i>
30.	58.9	<i>Joey Bourdon</i>
31.	55.8	<i>Marco Baruffolo</i>
32.	55.3	<i>Adam Drake</i>
33.	54.5	<i>Josemi Sanchez</i>
34.	54	<i>Thomas Musso</i>
35.	52.8	<i>Jonathan Skidmore</i>
36.	51.8	<i>Chase Lemieux</i>
37.	51	<i>David Todd</i>
38.	50.3	<i>Aydin Horne</i>
39.	48	<i>Spencer Heckert</i>
40.	47	<i>Marcus Kaerup</i>
41.	46.2	<i>Tater Sontag</i>
42.	43.3	<i>Walker Spinrad</i>
43.	42.1	<i>Cole Ogden</i>
44.	41.5	<i>Micha Widmaier</i>
45.	40.1	<i>Jermaine Robinson</i>
46.	37.1	<i>Clement Boda</i>
47.	36	<i>Christian Wolhuter</i>
48.	35.4	<i>Oscar Navarro</i>
49.	33.8	<i>Oscar Baldo</i>
50.	32.3	<i>Cole Kasten</i>